ALLEGIANT TRAVEL CORP

ALLEGIANT TRAVEL CORP

ISIN:  US01748X1028

Overview
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Price
39.10 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-3.53% (-1.43)

US01748X1028
ALGT

Nasdaq

usb

Transport
Stock

652 EUR

S&P 500

38.79 USD (100)
39.15 USD (1,800)
40.15 USD

41.13 USD

38.89 USD

40.53 USD
39.5552 USD
322,241
12,738,249.05
6,819

WKN: 01748X102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US01748X1028&ID_NOTATION=16300385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US01748X1028&ID_NOTATION=16300385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f5c2b8a53ece854767c85e075d99e53c18ac9096d84608c45544eac6e4f58f8&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=03b391bc84e4a6a23&time=1723940963&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e395d3183554fdfd1287ad162a1e99d079e66d949bf4793cc058c5b58dd160c8&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9887feb4903cf30b4&time=1723940963&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=018e8265c24fa1ad515ed3d9a8300ec97ac483de87dda09d7f0b6eca898066cf&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d7057ace2eec55ee4&time=1723940963&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e42d15f49c21161cb6f42bd850fd9a7b9d31f82bf001aa15dd5cb885d457a40d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7366b28d507bf1a7&time=1723940963&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57e7cc1dc60080c23f38025b85dc0a1a7d1d1cf492924bc54f653d805587cadc&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c32953416430bb3a&time=1723940963&tool=RSC

ALLEGIANT TRAVEL CORP

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
39.10 USD

Difference

General attributes

-3.53% (-1.43)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 37.95 USD (376,115
46.23 USD (517,205
(

53.33 USD (416,424

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

ISIN US01748X1028
Symbol ALGT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 652 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.79 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 39.15 USD (1,800)
Open 40.15 USD
High 41.13 USD
Low 38.89 USD
Close (prev. day) 40.53 USD
VWAP 39.5552 USD
Volume (pcs) 322,241
Trading volume 12,738,249.05
Number of trades 6,819
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -51.85% -59.92% -79.62%
Perf (abs.) -42.10 -58.45 -152.73
Beta 1.62 1.55 1.38
Volatility 56.34 49.47 49.32
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@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date

Tradegate 2024/08/16
Stuttgart 2024/08/16
Nasdaq 2024/08/16
Frankfurt 2024/08/16
Duesseldorf  2024/08/16
Berlin 2024/08/16

Time
22:02
18:44
22:00
08:04
19:31
08:08

Price

35.60 EUR
36.00 EUR
39.10 USD
36.40 EUR
35.20 EUR
36.80 EUR

83.82 USD (2024/02/15
36.09 USD (2024/08/12
97.70 USD (2023/08/17
(

)
)
)
66.94 USD (320,103)
)
)
)
36.09 USD (2024/08/12)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 4
12.74 6,819
0.00 2
0.00 6
0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16300385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=410193891
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388406652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90983654
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=410319862
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16278777

ALLEGIANT TRAVEL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo
e
allegiant

Contact Details
ALLEGIANT TRAVEL CO.

S. Durango Drive 8360 89113 Las Vegas,

NV

Telefon: +1 702 851 7300

Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Charles
Pollard

Gary Ellmer
Linda Marvin
M. Harrison
Montie Brewer

Sandra
Morgan

John
Redmond

D. Scott
Sheldon

Drew Wells

Gregory
Anderson

Rebecca
Aretos

Rebecca
Henry

Robert Neal
Robert Wilson
Scott

DeAngelo
Tracy Tulle

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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